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TO: QUALIFICATION/REGISTRATION SECTION

cprvn
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS e g
LED 3

AATO.00 wevss 70,00

= 'il_;lrn_'n_il e T A et
SUBJECT: Blerly-Drake Asgoclates, Inc. ~01/05/35-=01057-~)30_
’ [Namo of corperation) THebld].ch *“-11'11-:.’5

Deor Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Businass In

Florida", "Certificate of Existence”, and check are submitted to ragister the above referenced
forelgn corporation to ransact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Harvey W. Levin, Esq.
{Name of Parsan)

[ }
B
Tessler & Levin o ?:.3
{Firm/Company) b .:;E}'
23 Central Ave., #312 & ;*_:g,;!
{Address) - ?‘,Eﬁg
Lynn, MA 01901 :n. ‘32‘,‘
: : T 5
{City, State and Zip Code) ¢ :?4:3?7{
%

Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

Harvey W. Levin at( 617 ) 593 - 4000
{Name of Perscn) Area Code & DaytimeTelephone Number

COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Qualification/Registration Sec. Cualification/Registration Sec.
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines St. P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL. 32399 Tailahassee, FL 32314




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Jim Smith
Secrolary of Stato

January 4, 1894

HARVEY W. LEVIN, ESQ.
TESSLER & LEVIN

23 CENTRAL AVE., #312
LYNN, MA 01901

SUBJECT: BIERLY-DRAKE ASSQOCIATES, INC.,
Rel. Numbar; W94000000171

We have received your document for BIERLY-DRAKE ASSOCIATES, INC. and
Kourcheck(s) totaling $70.00 . However, the document has not been filed and is
elng relalned In this office for the following:

Sactlon 607.1502(4), Florida Statutes, requires this office to collect a $500
penaity fee for each year this entity transacted business in Florida prior 1o
qualification and the appropriate charter tax and annual repor fees that would
have been due this office had the corporation qualified the year it began
operations In thls state. Please complete the enclosed form INHSE37 and
contact this office for the charter tax due. The amount entitled this office in
annual report fees and penalty fees is $6141.25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(904) 487-6093.

Freta Lott
Corporate Specialis! Supervisor Letter Number: 794A00000260

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA'TE
Jim Smith
Scerelary of Slale

Aprll 5, 1994

HARVEY W. LEVIN, ESQ.
TESSLER & LEVIN

23 CENTRAL AVE,, #312
LYNN, MA 01901

SUBJECT: BIERLY-DRAKE ASSQCIATES, INC.
Ref. Numbar: WS4000000171

This letter is In response 1o the application by foreign corporation for
authorlzation o transact businass in Florida that was previously submitied to this
office for BIERLY-DRAKE ASSOCIATES, INC..

The referenced application states that the corporation has transacted business in
the State of Florida since October 31, 1982, You were notified by letter dated
January 4, 1994, that bacause of fallure 1o obtain a certificate of authority prior
{o transacling business In the State of Florida, the corporation Is liable for
$6141.25 In appropriate fees and penalties as set forth in Section 607.1502(4),
Fiorida Stalutes, {copy enclosed).

Until a response Is received by this office concerning the prior notificatlon, the
apFIication by forelgn corporation for authorizatlon to transact business in Florida
will not be processed. If erraneous information was reflected on the previously
submitted application, a sworn afiidavit may be filed stating the correct date the
corporalion first Iransacted business in Florida, that the corporation did not
transact businass in Florida prior to the application filing year and that the
information entered on such application is incorrect. Any such affidavit will be
included with your original qualification documents.

Please provide your response to this leiter within 30 days to avoid the necessity
of further action.

If you have further questions concerning th filing of your document, please
telephone the Foreign Qualification/Tax Lien St on at (904) 487-6091.

Freta Lott
Corporate Specialist Supervisor Letter No. 494A00015062

Enclosure

Division of Corporations - P.O, BOX 6327 -Tallahassece, Florida 32314




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA'TE
Jim Smilh
Sveretary of State

Novambor 30, 1994

LEROY E. BIERLY, JR.,
BIERLY-DRAK ASSOCIATES, INC.
17 ARLINGTON ST.

BOSTON, MA 02116

SUBJECT: BIERLY-DRAKE ASSOCIATES, INC.
Ral. Numbuor: W84000000171

CERTIFIED MAIL #Z 751 934 167
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

This letter constitutes notice that the Department of State (Department) intends
to pursue all legal remadies provided in Sections 607.0130(3) and 607.1502(18.
Florida Statutes, because of the failure of BIERLY-DRAKE ASSOCIATES, INC.
lo pay the appropriate penalties and fees incurrad by the transacting of business
as a foraign corporation In Florida without authority. | have enclosed a copy ot
Sections 607.0130(3), 607.1501 and 607.1502, Florida Statutes, for your review.

The application submitted by BIERLY-DRAKE ASSOCIATES, INC. for authority
to transact business in Florida Indicates that the corporation transacted business
in Florida prior to qualifying. As a rasult, associated penalties and fees imposed
by Section 607.1502(4), Florida Statutes, are due and owing the Deparimant.

Penalties and fees in the amount of $6141.25 are now due. To avoid further
penalty, payment must be remitted within 15 days of receipt of this letter. Please
make your check payable lo the Department of State and forward it to this office.

* In the event the date business was first transacted in Florida is incorrect or the
aclivity falls under an enumerated exemption provided in Section 607.1501(2),
Florida Stalutes, please provide this office with an affidavit to that effect. Ifit is
determined that the affidavit establishes either circumstance, all penalties and
fees praviously imposed will either be withdrawn or will be recalculated in
accordance with the corrected information, and the application will be processed
accordingly. If you have any questions regarding this maltter, please telephone
(904) 487-6091. |look forward o your response.

Sincerely,

Douglas D. Sunshine, Assistant General Counsel

Enclosures Letter No. 494A00051261

Division of Corperations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




'APPLICATION BY FOREIGN COR!’(.]RA'I'ION FOR AUTHIORIZATION TO
TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS
SUBMITTED TO REGISTER AFOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE

STATE OF FLORIDA:

1, Blerly=Drake Asnoclaten, lnc,

{Nama of corporation: must includa tha wor ar words or

abbraviations of liko impart In Inn?ua o 08 W natural parson
n tHho namo at prasent.)

or prranarship if not so contalned

ill elearly Indicato that It is 2 corpo'rmlon instaad of &

3, # 04=274140]
{ FEI numbar, if applicable}

Mapuachugetts
{Statn or country undar “he law of which it Is Incorporated)
5. Perpetunl
{Duration: Year corp. will ceaso to oxis1or porpetunl”)

4. October 23, 1981
{Dato of Incorporaton}

. October 31, 1982
(Cato first ransactad businass in Florlda. {See sections 607.1501, 6071602, and 817,155 F.S.)

7. 17 Arlinpton Strect

Noston, MA 02116
{Curront malling addross}
=
o -
8. Interior Design PR 4
{Purposels) of corporation authorized in home state or country to bo carried outin the stato of Flofida) 1.3}
L "-nl
&~ W
9, Name and street address of Florida ragistered agant: QRE
I P90
Namag: Christopher P. Drake e 53_4
. 3n
vy 35
Office Address: 441 Scaview Ave, = 2m
in
Palm Beach , Florida , 33480
(Zip Code}

10. Registered agent’s acceptance:
agent and to accept service of process for the above stated

Having been named as registered
corporation at the place designated in this application, | hereby accept the appointment as
this capacity. | further agree to comply with the provisions
and | am familiar

registered agent and agrae fo actin
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties,
with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

{Registered agent’s signatura)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to
delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official
having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.




12. Nomos and addrosses ol officars ang/or djroctors:

DIRECTORS

Chalrman! Laokoy B, BWorly, Jr,
100 Boylston St., #1806

Addross:
Bonton, MA 02116

Vico Chaleman:

Addross:

Director: Christopber I', Drake

Addross: 300 Noylscon Sk, #8006
Boaton, MA 02116

Director:
Addrass:
-
w2
AR
President; LeRoy E. Bierly, Jr. -'t- E:'%-}'n
- Mg
Addross: 300 Boylston St. #8006 - f‘%:rrt
[ e ]
Boston, MA 02116 S N
(o] 5"‘.{‘:
S
Vice President: 2 S
&
Address:

Secretary: Christopher P, Drake

Address: 300 Bovlston St,, #806
Boston, MA 02116

Treasurer: Chriscopher P, Drake

Address: 300 Boylston St., #B06
Boston, MA 02116

may attach an addendum to the application fisting additional officers

NOTE: If necessgr g

and/or directors - —_

/’

3. &2 . ,
(Signature of C}aifr’nah,-vﬁe Chairm::ryr"ﬁnv officar listefl in number 12 of the application)

14. Ledov (Bierlv. Jr,
{Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)




Ihe Comnoreeeellih (J/f AMeesseechieesolls:
(/// ree n/’ lhe Soerele vy n/f Sletlo-
Sleelo J/fmdﬂ-, Loslon 02129

MICHAEL J. CONNOILLY
SECHETANY OF STATE

December 23, 1993

(&) ;-.-'Em

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: & v
| hereby certlfy that according to the records of this office T ‘;EE@

Blorly-Drake Associates, Inc. ey HE

H

£
-

is a domestic cornoration organized on October 26, 1981, under the General Laws of
the Commonwaealth of Massachusetts.

| further certify that there are no proceedings presently pending under the
Massachusetts General Laws Chapter 1568 section 101 for said corporations dissolution;
that articles of dissolution have not been filed by said corporation; that, sald corporation
has filed all annual reports, and paid all fees with respect to such reports, and so far as
appears of record said corporation has legal axistence and Is in good standing with this
office.
IN TESTIMONY of which, [ have herennto

affixed the Great Seal of
the Commonwealth on the

date first above written.

Poctulf il

Secretary of State

P haE .
This certificate is Mot & fax clearance. Certificates certifying that all taxes due and payable
by the corporation have been paid or provided for are issued by the Department of
evenue,

Form (1> &




